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5th Annual Field Festival - 3/27/2026

Granite Bay High School

Meet Program

Event  1 Girls High Jump Junior Varsity

YrName   SchoolPos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

GOSI 3-10.00  9Baxley, Anabelle1

GOSI 3-10.00 10Hein, Sydney2

NEVA 4-00.00 10Wood, Charlotte3

BEVI 4-02.00 10Simpson, Kenzie4

GRBA 4-02.00 10Galovich, Adrianna5

GOSI 4-02.00 10Perez, Xitali6

DECA 4-02.00 10Smith, Kendra7

OARI 4-02.00  9Weaver, Karis8

OARI 4-04.00  9Aldridge, Madelyn9

PLVA 4-04.00 10Letcher, Lilah10

OARI 4-04.00  9Ratcliffe, Katie11

GOSI 4-04.00  9Williams, Lily12

BEVI 4-04.00 10Bracero, Lana13

PLVA 4-04.00 10Petty, Lydia14

GRBA 4-06.00 10Mcelroy, Leann15

WPRK 4-08.00  9Tayamen, Isla16

PLVA 4-08.00  9Knight, Emersen17

WPRK 4-10.00  9Taylor, Piper18

BEVI 4-10.00  9Mian, Lylah19

Event  2 Boys High Jump Junior Varsity

YrName   SchoolPos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

NEVA NH 11Sexauer, Ryse1

GRBA NH  9Okon, Micah2

GRBA NH  9Noceti, Silver3

CORD 4-04.00  9Smith, Reid4

WDCR 4-04.00  9LaGasca, Carter5

OAKM 4-06.00 10Kobelev, Artem6

DECA 4-06.00 10Waymire, Brennen7

PLGR 4-08.00  9Deveaux, Malachi8

CORD 4-08.00  9Zabolotnyi, Makism9

OAKM 4-08.00 10Guzman, Leo10

WDCR 4-08.00  9Madrigal, Jayden11

BEVI 4-08.00  9Tejeda, Niko12

PLGR 4-10.00 10Stevenson, Kayden13

WDCR 4-10.00  9Franklin, Chandler14

WDCR 4-10.00  9Blodgett, Bradley15

DECA 4-10.00  9Jones, Bakari16

PLVA 4-10.00  9Enos, Cody17

OAKM 5-00.00 10Corral, Cayden18

OARI 5-00.00  9Barlow, Blake19

WPRK 5-00.00  9Mohai, Emerald20

WPRK 5-00.00  9King, Silas21

GOSI 5-00.00 10Jower, Levi22

BEVI 5-02.00  9Kallman, Salvatore23

ROSV 5-02.00  9Parkes, Robert24

BEVI 5-02.00 10Wozniak, Jacob25

OARI 5-02.00 10Rossi, Santino26

BEVI 5-02.00 10Spratt, Odin27

PLVA 5-02.00  9Velazquez, Lucas28

NEVA 5-03.00  9Monroe, Benny29

BEVI 5-04.00  9De beer, Noah30

OAKM 5-06.00 10Keim, Jackson31

PLVA 5-06.00  9Kennedy, John32

BEVI 5-06.00 10Douglas, Shawn33

WPRK 5-08.00  9Olotua, David34

PLVA 5-08.00 10Bull, Jordin35

CORD 5-10.00 10Gorman, Jeremiah36

Event  3 Women High Jump Varsity

YrName   SchoolPos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

PLVA NH 11Henkens, Olivia1

GOSI NH 11Ceilo, Shae2

WPRK NH 11Apurado, Isabelle3

DECA 4-02.00 12Mulwee, Taylor4

CORD 4-04.00  9Vang, Sophia5

PLVA 4-04.00 12Borello, Leah6

BEVI 4-04.00 11Kneeland, Reese7

PLVA 4-04.00 11Kronisch, Friederike8

GOSI 4-06.00 11Hunter, Grace9

PARD 4-06.00 11Miller, Desirae10

OAKM 4-06.00 12Peters, Isabella11

GOSI 4-06.00 11Ogden, Eden12

NEVA 4-08.00 10Shea, Teagan13

ROCK 4-10.00 10Keen, Mia14

OARI 4-11.00 10Osborne, Scottlyn15

PLVA 5-00.00 12Enos, Katelynn16

WDCR 5-00.00 12Grant, Amaya17

PLGR 5-00.00 10Gatei, Natalie18

GOSI 5-00.00 11Zacha, Dylan19

OAKM 5-04.50 11Geluk, Amy20

Event  4 Men High Jump Varsity

YrName   SchoolPos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

WECM NH 12Mathany, Reilly1

WECM NH 11Eselekhomhen, Ayo2

WPRK NH 12Louis, Carlton3

OAKM NH 11Munoz, Ocean4

PLVA NH 12Jimmerson, Kwan5

WDCR 4-06.00 11Ryan, Maximiliano (Max)6

WPRK 5-02.00 11Bains, Arjun7

GOSI 5-02.00 11Gerondakis, Andrew8

GRBA 5-02.00 12Turner, Sean9

BEVI 5-02.00 11McGavock, John10

WPRK 5-02.00 11Washington, Ronnen11

CORD 5-04.00 12Jones, Carnell12

PLVA 5-04.00 12Mebrahtu, Ezra13

CORD 5-04.00 11Gorman, Acari14

UNMI 5-04.00 11Nicola, Axel15

PLGR 5-06.00 12Haile, Israel16

WDCR 5-06.00 12Lattimore, Tristian17

ROSV 5-06.00 12McLaughlin, Nicholas18

GRBA 5-08.00 12Nemitz, Hudson19

WPRK 5-08.00 12Elijah, Zaydence20

WDCR 5-08.00 12Kirby, Michael21

NEVA 5-08.00 10Crossen, Jamin22

GRBA 5-10.00 11Van Velzer, Augustus23

OAKM 5-10.00 12Johnston, Ian24

UNMI 6-00.00 12Haywood, Matthew25

DECA 6-02.00 12Smith, Bryce26



Granite Bay Track & Field Team Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  2:45 PM  3/24/2026  Page 2

5th Annual Field Festival - 3/27/2026

Granite Bay High School
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Event  5 Girls Pole Vault Junior Varsity

YrName   SchoolPos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

WDCR NH 10Ertz, Jenna1

GRBA NH  9Souza, Rose2

NEVA 5-00.00 10Evans, Marissa3

OARI 5-00.00  9Aldridge, Madelyn4

BEVI 6-00.00 10Cobabe, Alana5

GRBA 6-00.00  9Mayo, Sloane6

OARI 6-00.00  9Ratcliffe, Katie7

OARI 6-06.00 10Labau, Roxane8

CORD 6-06.00  9Allen, Cirayah9

BEVI 6-06.00 10Madau, Isabella10

OARI 7-00.00 10Howard, Reid11

OARI 7-00.00 10Beffa, Isabella12

BEVI 8-00.00 10Ramey, Ella13

Event  6 Boys Pole Vault Junior Varsity

YrName   SchoolPos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

CORD NH  9Guido-Lee, Damean1

GRBA 7-06.00 10Fettke, Thor2

PLGR 8-00.00 10Stevenson, Kayden3

NEVA 8-00.00  9Chalker, Logan4

OARI 8-06.00  9Barlow, Blake5

OARI 8-06.00 10Presnall, Jacob6

NEVA 9-00.00 11Van Matre, Tanner7

OARI 9-06.00 10Rossi, Santino8

BEVI 10-00.00 10Warriner, Maclay9

BEVI 10-06.00 10Wozniak, Jacob10

Event  7 Women Pole Vault Varsity

YrName   SchoolPos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

ROCK NH 12Ferguson, Sydney1

BEVI 6-00.00 11Bare, Nia2

OARI 6-00.00 11Sin, Yin Tern Isabelle3

WDCR 6-00.00 11Speights, Sabrina4

ROCK 6-00.00 11Persinger, Alyssa5

ROCK 6-00.00 11Blake, Gabriella6

PLGR 6-00.00 11Combs, Ashlyn7

WDCR 6-06.00 11Waterman, Victoria8

WPRK 7-00.00 12Torio, Sofia9

BEVI 7-00.00 12Demirer, Kira10

NEVA 7-06.00 12Larkins, Amy11

PLGR 7-06.00 11Overton, Natalie12

OARI 7-06.00 11Johnston, Trinity13

WPRK 8-00.00 11Haver, Kylee14

OAKM 8-00.00 12Peters, Isabella15

DECA 8-06.00 11Baeder, Eleanor16

WDCR 8-06.00 12Landon, Madison17

BEVI 8-06.00 12Jeffries, Eben18

NEVA 9-03.00  9Schwartz, Danielle19

WDCR 9-06.00 11Sale, Peyton20

BEVI 10-00.00 12Jensen, Eva21

PLGR 10-06.00 11Rothwell II, Melia22

DECA 10-06.00 10Rommelfanger, Mira23

CARO 11-00.00 10Scott, Siena24

GRBA 11-00.00 12Peterson, Molly25

BERI 11-06.00 12Sartori, Rachel26

PLGR 11-09.00 12Forst, Sophia27

Event  8 Men Pole Vault Varsity

YrName   SchoolPos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

GRBA 8-00.00 12Deslaurier, James (Jimmy)1

WPRK 8-00.00 11Beloberk, Colt2

GRBA 8-00.00 11Atkins, Adam3

BEVI 8-00.00 11McCrory, Ryan4

WPRK 8-06.00 11Carr, Derek5

WPRK 8-06.00 11Linder, Caleb6

WPRK 9-00.00 12Page, Reginald7

DECA 9-00.00 10Hunter, Amari8

CARO 9-00.00 11Wall, Liam9

ROCK 9-06.00 12Makieve, Triston10

WPRK 9-06.00 11Eagleton, Alexander11

ROCK 10-00.00 11Armstrong, Dayton12

BEVI 10-06.00 12Mello, Logan13

DECA 10-06.00 12Culver, Logan14

WDCR 11-01.00 10Albertson, Nicholas15

WECM 11-06.00 11Eselekhomhen, Ayo16

NEVA 11-06.00 11Sharp, Amadeus17

BEVI 12-00.00 11Turner, Emilio18

DECA 13-06.00 12Sivongxay, Alexander19

BERI 13-06.00 11Bookout, Wyatt20

GRBA 13-08.00 11Murphy, Thomas21

Event  9 Girls Long Jump Junior Varsity

YrName   SchoolPos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals

LUBU ND 10Hernandez, Marina1

PLVA ND 10Hibdon, Emily2

DECA ND 10Smith, Kendra3

GRBA ND 10Harmer, Liberty4

LUBU ND 10Perez, Jazlene5

CORD 9-03.00  9Marcos-Delarus, Priscila6

NEVA 10-04.50 10Fingerson, Elspeth7

OARI 10-06.00  9Rivera, Katherine8

NEVA 10-07.00 10Pfaffinger, Claire9

ROCK 11-00.00  9Mills, Aubrey10

NEVA 11-02.00 10Hill, Evelyn11

Flight   2 of  3   Finals

GOSI 11-03.50 10Hein, Sydney1

GOSI 11-09.75  9Baxley, Anabelle2

NEVA 11-11.50 10Tofte, Jasmine3

WDCR 12-00.00 10Gantumur, Undram4

CORD 12-02.00 10Magness, Payton5

OARI 12-09.50 10Howard, Reid6

BEVI 12-11.00  9Mian, Lylah7

CORD 13-03.00  9Go, Shanika8

GRBA 13-04.00 10Galovich, Adrianna9

OARI 13-04.75  9Ramsey, Rita10

OARI 13-07.00 10Beffa, Isabella11

Flight   3 of  3   Finals

BEVI 13-07.00  9Fusfeld, Abby1

PLVA 13-09.25 10Petty, Lydia2

PLVA 13-10.50  9Knight, Emersen3

GRBA 13-11.00 10Crockett, Sanaa4

BEVI 13-11.25 10Simpson, Kenzie5

CORD 14-08.00  9Banks, Erica6

PLVA 15-01.00 10Letcher, Lilah7

FRTN 15-05.00 10Powe, Sade8

WPRK 15-06.50  9Taylor, Piper9

WPRK 16-02.75  9Gockman, Lennan10

GRBA 17-02.50 10Mcelroy, Leann11

Event  10 Boys Long Jump Junior Varsity

YrName   SchoolPos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals

CORD ND  9Guido-Lee, Damean1

WECM ND  9Johnson, Kobe2

DECA ND 10Waymire, Brennen3

WDCR ND  9LaGasca, Carter4

NEVA 12-03.00  9Monroe, Benny5

LUBU 12-09.50 10Dennis, King6

WDCR 13-02.50  9Kongle, Bentley7

OAKM 13-03.50  9Bishop, Brandon8

NEVA 14-00.00 11Sexauer, Ryse9

CORD 14-01.50  9Scerbani, Dmitri10
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Flight   2 of  4  (Event  10 Boys Long Jump Junior Varsity)

WDCR 14-02.00  9Madrigal, Jayden1

WDCR 14-03.50  9Chur, Alexander2

WDCR 14-04.50  9Anderson, Deqlan3

GOSI 14-08.00  9Kozicki, Jaxon4

OAKM 15-01.00 10Kobelev, Artem5

ROCK 15-04.00  9O'Connor, Santino6

LUBU 15-05.50 10Chao Johnson, Otis7

GRBA 15-06.00  9Noceti, Silver8

ROCK 15-06.50  9Hoffman, Kain9

BEVI 15-09.50  9Norman, Caden10

PLVA 15-10.00  9Campos, Dominic11

Flight   3 of  4   Finals

CORD 15-10.25  9Zabolotnyi, Makism1

BEVI 15-11.00  9Flores Mejia, Giovanni2

PLVA 15-11.00  9Enos, Cody3

CORD 15-11.00  9Acevedo, Daniel4

WDCR 16-00.00  9Blodgett, Bradley5

WPRK 16-02.00 10Martinez, EJ6

PLVA 16-02.50  9Velazquez, Lucas7

BEVI 16-04.75 10Douglas, Shawn8

GOSI 16-06.50 10Jower, Levi9

GRBA 16-11.50  9Garcia, Christopher10

PLVA 17-01.50  9Kennedy, John11

Flight   4 of  4   Finals

ROCK 17-08.75 10von Collenberg, Camrin1

OARI 17-11.50 10Breit, Ryan2

GOSI 18-01.00 10Cox, Cameron3

OARI 18-01.00  9Clark, Caden4

OARI 18-03.00  9Peterson, Colt5

PLVA 18-03.00 10Dausman, Ryker6

PLVA 18-03.50 10Bull, Jordin7

GRBA 18-06.00 10Bauer, Kai8

WPRK 19-02.50 10Schlice, Gage9

GRBA 19-10.00  9Wiederhold, Joshua10

LUBU 20-02.00 10Eastham, Seth11

Event  11 Women Long Jump Varsity

YrName   SchoolPos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals

GOSI ND 11Ceilo, Shae1

GRBA ND 12Harmer, Pyper2

PLVA ND 12Smith, Angelina3

WECM ND  9Cohen, Alice4

OAKM ND 11Geluk, Amy5

GOSI ND 11Ogden, Eden6

WDCR ND 11Waterman, Victoria7

PLVA ND 11Henkens, Olivia8

PLVA ND 12Guichard, Sophia9

BEVI 10-07.00 11Williams, Sheyanne10

ROCK 11-02.75 11Kishore, Riya11

DECA 11-06.00 12Mulwee, Taylor12

DECA 11-07.00 11Joseph, Kayla13

Flight   2 of  4   Finals

NEVA 12-00.00 12Larkins, Amy1

GOSI 12-01.25  9Enes, Drew2

BEVI 12-03.00 11Orta, Rachel3

WPRK 12-07.00 11Bair, Sophia4

NEVA 13-00.00 10Salter, Aidynn5

BEVI 13-04.00 12Bunse, Madelyn6

WDCR 13-08.50 11Sale, Peyton7

OARI 14-01.25 10Osborne, Scottlyn8

NEVA 14-01.50 10Shea, Teagan9

ROCK 14-02.00 10Grabovska, Anastasia10

OARI 14-02.50 11Johnston, Trinity11

PLGR 14-04.50 12Hahn, Daphnee12

Flight   3 of  4   Finals

GOSI 14-05.00 11Lisonbee, Adelle1

GOSI 14-05.25 11Zacha, Dylan2

WPRK 14-05.50 11Choudhari, Neerja3

BEVI 14-08.25 11Kneeland, Reese4

BEVI 14-09.00 12Anselmino, Allie5

GRBA 14-09.50 11Dwinell, Kaelani6

BEVI 15-00.00 11Ramos, Sofia7

BEVI 15-01.00 12Jensen, Eva8

PARD 15-03.00 11Miller, Desirae9

ROCK 15-03.00 10Keen, Mia10

PLVA 15-04.50 12Borello, Leah11

GRBA 15-05.50 12Peterson, Molly12

Flight   4 of  4   Finals

ROCK 15-06.00 12Morrison, Arabella1

PLGR 15-06.00 11Pettenger, Callahan2

UNMI 15-11.25 11Bavier, Carson3

DECA 16-01.00 11Hannan, Kyra4

WDCR 16-01.50 12Grant, Amaya5

PLVA 16-04.75 12Enos, Katelynn6

OARI 16-08.00 12Anastacio, Allison7

NEVA 17-00.00 12Halvorson, Ellyse8

PLGR 17-01.00 12Velasco, Calista9

WPRK 17-02.50 12Hannah, Katie10

PLGR 17-05.00 10Gatei, Natalie11

OAKM 18-04.00 12Chambers, Devyn12

Event  12 Men Long Jump Varsity

YrName   SchoolPos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  5   Finals

WECM ND 12Mathany, Reilly1

GOSI ND 11Gerondakis, Andrew2

PLVA ND 12Mebrahtu, Ezra3

PLVA ND 12Jimmerson, Kwan4

WPRK ND 12Nguyen, Aiden5

OARI 11-00.00 11Bennet, Nathan6

ROCK 11-02.00 11Lai, Howie7

GRBA 13-02.00 12Pittmann, Tayden8

GRBA 15-01.00 12Turner, Sean9

Flight   2 of  5   Finals

GOSI 15-05.50 11Johnson, Ethan1

GRBA 15-06.00 12Atkins, Aydin2

WPRK 15-06.50 12Page, Reginald3

WDCR 15-09.00 11Ryan, Maximiliano (Max)4

NEVA 16-00.00 10Crossen, Jamin5

CORD 16-01.00 11Gorman, Acari6

RIAM 16-01.50 11Dyer, Dylan7

BEVI 16-02.00 11Poole, Blake8

BEVI 16-03.00 11Turner, Emilio9

RIAM 16-07.00 12Paulo, Christian10

BEVI 16-10.50 11McGavock, John11

Flight   3 of  5   Finals

WECM 16-11.50 11Eselekhomhen, Ayo1

GRBA 17-00.00 11Tidiane, Zion2

UNMI 17-01.00 11Nicola, Axel3

WPRK 17-01.75 11King, Isaiah4

DECA 17-02.00 12Culver, Logan5

WPRK 17-02.00 12Camay, Derek6

WPRK 17-04.50 11Bains, Arjun7

ROCK 17-05.00 12Harrigan, Renn8

WPRK 17-06.50 11Washington, Ronnen9

OAKM 17-07.00 11Munoz, Ocean10

GOSI 17-08.00 11McCoard, Cody11

Flight   4 of  5   Finals

RIAM 17-10.00 12Campbell, Arnez1

RIAM 17-10.00 12Sidhu, Vishal2

RIAM 18-03.00 11Johnson, Alphonso3

WPRK 18-04.50 11Rodriques, Gavin4

GRBA 18-04.50 12Nemitz, Hudson5

RIAM 18-07.00 11De Luca, Anthony6

RIAM 18-09.00 10Anderson, Tiernan7

GRBA 18-11.00 11Van Velzer, Augustus8

OARI 18-11.00  9Landrum, Mason9

GRBA 19-00.00 11Cope, Joshua (Max)10

BEVI 19-00.50 12Perez, Guillermo11

Flight   5 of  5   Finals

RIAM 19-05.00 12Chang, Alexander1

FRTN 19-06.00 11Goodman, Amare2

WECM 19-11.00  9Beckett, Strummer3

PARD 20-02.00 11Dixon, Jacob4

GRBA 20-02.50 11Gray, Lucas5

WPRK 20-04.50 11Schindler, Cameron6

OARI 20-08.50 12Fontana, Chase7

ROSV 20-08.75 12Hawkins, Duane8

ROSV 20-10.00 12Graciani, Garren9

FRTN 21-04.00 12Mcghee, Cameron10

ROCK 21-09.00 12Joyce, Trey11
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Event  13 Girls Triple Jump Junior Varsity

YrName   SchoolPos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

CORD ND 10Magness, Payton1

GOSI ND 10Perez, Xitali2

NEVA 24-06.00 10Fingerson, Elspeth3

NEVA 25-00.00 10Pfaffinger, Claire4

NEVA 25-05.50 10Hill, Evelyn5

WDCR 25-07.00 10Gantumur, Undram6

PLVA 26-08.00 10Letcher, Lilah7

BEVI 27-11.25  9Mian, Lylah8

PLVA 28-08.00 10Hibdon, Emily9

WPRK 29-07.50 10Sawin, Courtney10

PLVA 29-08.00 10Petty, Lydia11

BEVI 29-09.00 10Simpson, Kenzie12

NEVA 30-07.00 10Tofte, Jasmine13

WPRK 31-01.50  9Gockman, Lennan14

GRBA 33-11.50 10Mcelroy, Leann15

Event  14 Boys Triple Jump Junior Varsity

YrName   SchoolPos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals

CORD ND  9Acevedo, Daniel1

WDCR ND  9Blodgett, Bradley2

WPRK ND 10Martinez, EJ3

WDCR ND  9Franklin, Chandler4

WDCR ND  9Chur, Alexander5

CORD ND  9Zabolotnyi, Makism6

WDCR ND  9LaGasca, Carter7

WDCR ND  9Kongle, Bentley8

OAKM 28-11.00  9Bishop, Brandon9

Flight   2 of  3   Finals

BEVI 30-06.50  9Tejeda, Niko1

GOSI 31-05.50  9Kozicki, Jaxon2

ROCK 31-08.50  9O'Connor, Santino3

BEVI 32-11.00 10Spratt, Odin4

PLVA 33-11.00  9Enos, Cody5

PLVA 34-04.00  9Campos, Dominic6

BEVI 34-04.25 10Douglas, Shawn7

PLVA 34-11.00  9Velazquez, Lucas8

ROCK 36-03.25 10von Collenberg, Camrin9

Flight   3 of  3   Finals

OARI 36-07.00  9Smith, Levi1

GOSI 37-05.75 10Jower, Levi2

PLVA 37-06.00 10Dausman, Ryker3

PLVA 38-02.00 10Bull, Jordin4

OARI 38-03.25 10Breit, Ryan5

GOSI 38-08.50 10Cox, Cameron6

GRBA 38-09.00 10Bauer, Kai7

WPRK 39-02.25 10Schlice, Gage8

OARI 39-03.50  9Clark, Caden9

Event  15 Women Triple Jump Varsity

YrName   SchoolPos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals

DECA 26-06.00 11Baeder, Eleanor1

GOSI 27-00.00  9Enes, Drew2

WPRK 27-06.50 11Bair, Sophia3

PLVA 27-08.00 11Kronisch, Friederike4

NEVA 28-00.00 10Salter, Aidynn5

PLVA 28-03.00 12Borello, Leah6

GOSI 29-01.50 11Ceilo, Shae7

GOSI 29-01.75 11Lisonbee, Adelle8

ROCK 30-04.50 12Morrison, Arabella9

GOSI 30-06.25 11Ogden, Eden10

BEVI 30-06.50 12Jensen, Eva11

Flight   2 of  2   Finals

BEVI 31-00.00 11Kneeland, Reese1

ROCK 31-00.50 10Grabovska, Anastasia2

WPRK 31-01.00 11Choudhari, Neerja3

GOSI 31-07.00 11Zacha, Dylan4

PARD 31-09.00 11Miller, Desirae5

OARI 32-02.25 10Osborne, Scottlyn6

ROCK 32-10.50 10Keen, Mia7

PLGR 33-06.50 12Hahn, Daphnee8

WPRK 35-01.50 12Hannah, Katie9

NEVA 35-03.00 12Halvorson, Ellyse10

OARI 36-00.00 12Anastacio, Allison11

OAKM 36-02.00 12Chambers, Devyn12

Event  16 Men Triple Jump Varsity

YrName   SchoolPos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals

GOSI ND 11Johnson, Ethan1

PLVA ND 12Jimmerson, Kwan2

RIAM ND 11Johnson, Alphonso3

RIAM ND 10Anderson, Torsten4

GOSI ND 11Gerondakis, Andrew5

ROCK ND 11Lai, Howie6

GRBA 33-02.00 12Atkins, Aydin7

BEVI 33-04.00 11McGavock, John8

PLVA 34-00.00 12Jimenez, Lucas9

WPRK 34-06.00 12Camay, Derek10

WECM 35-08.00 12Mathany, Reilly11

Flight   2 of  2   Finals

RIAM 35-09.00 10Anderson, Tiernan1

WPRK 36-00.00 11King, Isaiah2

WPRK 36-06.00 11Washington, Ronnen3

GOSI 37-04.00 11McCoard, Cody4

RIAM 38-09.00 12Chang, Alexander5

PLVA 39-00.00 12Mebrahtu, Ezra6

GRBA 39-06.00 11Gray, Lucas7

OAKM 39-10.50 11Munoz, Ocean8

WPRK 39-11.00 11Bains, Arjun9

WPRK 40-08.50 11Schindler, Cameron10

PARD 44-10.00 11Dixon, Jacob11

Event  17 Girls Discus Throw Junior Varsity

YrName   SchoolPos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals

LUBU ND  9Florez-Castro, Liliana1

BMCH 35-10 10Molinares, Naomi2

BMCH 37-08 10Schmid, Aaralyn3

PLVA 39-07  9Garnica, Ava4

GOSI 42-09  9Ledo, Caylee5

DECA 43-02 10Sutton, Adam6

VACA 43-10  9Meehan, Alexia7

CORD 44-00  9Diaz, Jimena8

VACA 44-11  9Rafael, Jessel9

WPRK 46-07  9Aloya-Venson, Zeada10

PLVA 46-08  9Scott, Allison11

WPRK 47-00  9Jingco, Izabel12

WPRK 47-10 10Eagleton, Madelaine13

Flight   2 of  4   Finals

BMCH 48-02 10Brand, Emery1

OAKM 48-08 10Fernandez, Aleena2

BEVI 49-05 10Rennis, Avia3

ROCK 49-08  9Jones, Rieya4

CORD 50-06  9Vang, Sophia5

PLVA 52-04  9Seiler, Brooklyn6

CORD 52-10  9Lane, Hannah7

CORD 53-02  9Hernandez, Serenity8

VACA 53-04 10Gonzalez, Natalie9

ROCK 54-08  9Hoffman, Emma10

GRBA 56-01.50  9Williams, Folasade11

PLVA 56-02 10Thao, Shawnthe12

Flight   3 of  4   Finals

PLVA 57-00  9Nelms, Alexa1

PLVA 57-05  9Powell, Maryalice2

PLVA 57-11 10Zancanaro, Sophia3

OAKM 59-01 10Owen, Ziva4

LUBU 59-08 10Brisco, Keliese5

GRBA 60-07.75  9Mayo, Sloane6

VACA 63-00 10Alvarez, Lilliana7

GRBA 64-09  9Tidiane, Marleigh8

GOSI 65-03  9Hall, Jamaica9

OAKM 66-02 10Geluk, Lucy10

DECA 66-03 10Twing, Tessa11

VACA 66-04  9Pledger, Audrey12

Flight   4 of  4   Finals

NEVA 66-08 11Berard, Jazlyn1

CORD 68-00  9Mccullar, Jayden2

NEVA 68-00 10Rist, Rylee3

PLVA 69-09  9Adams, Olivia4

GRBA 70-11.50 10Ayza, Ajaz5

NEVA 74-03 12Enos, Katherine6

PLVA 74-04  9Plummer, Charlotte7

GOSI 76-09  9Williams, Lily8

LUBU 79-02 10Suka Finau, Vaituolo9

DECA 80-08  9Frazier, Chloe10

GOSI 80-10 10Almendariz, Zoe11

GOSI 82-10 10Simon, Lilly12
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Event  18 Boys Discus Throw Junior Varsity

YrName   SchoolPos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  6   Finals

PLGR ND 10Singh, Adwin1

GRBA 41-00 10Leonhardt, Brody2

GRBA 45-01  9Wright, Nathan3

PLVA 47-00  9Barnard, Elijah4

PLVA 51-05 10Sabelman, Jude5

BEVI 52-01  9Babers, Wynton6

PLVA 53-00  9Eller, Zayne7

BEVI 53-03  9Haley, Jackson8

PLVA 53-08  9Brewer, Christopher9

BMCH 54-08  9Geranios, Jasper10

Flight   2 of  6   Finals

BEVI 60-00 10Petersen, Alec1

WPRK 61-03  9Ackerman, Levi2

VACA 61-05 10Hamitouche, Ryan3

PLGR 61-09  9Gutierrez, Ruben4

VACA 64-10  9Berlin, Wyatt5

DECA 66-00 10Hamaker, Anthony6

WPRK 66-09  9Cory, Tyler7

VACA 67-09  9Chatstain, Liam8

PLGR 68-03 10Corona, Christian9

OARI 68-04  9Bargiacchi, Gino10

Flight   3 of  6   Finals

ROCK 68-10  9Forbes, Jacob1

OARI 69-06 10Johnstone, Thomas2

OARI 69-08  9Moyers, Nicolas3

WPRK 72-04  9Reilley, Patrick4

NEVA 74-03 11Sharma, Govinda5

CORD 74-03  9Dopson, Andrew6

LUBU 75-09  9Lyxouamay, Titan7

BEVI 76-01 10Cruz-Clark, Xavier8

BEVI 76-01 10Dudley, Dean9

VACA 76-09 10Garcia-Jacobo, Julian10

OARI 77-04  9Baumann, Riley11

Flight   4 of  6   Finals

PLGR 77-11  9Park-Hash, Brysen1

PLVA 78-03  9Harrison, Cooper2

CORD 78-06  9Simpson, Kayden3

GRBA 78-08 10DiProsper, Rocco4

GRBA 79-04 10Asche, Wesley5

CORD 80-06  9Wallace, Chas6

PLVA 80-09 10Wilson, Cameron7

CORD 81-04  9Johnson, Latrell8

VDLL 83-11 10Boles, Brock9

VDLL 84-06 10Hochanadel, Lucas10

WDCR 84-06  9Morales, Jakob11

Flight   5 of  6   Finals

VACA 84-11  9Cruz Ibarra, Balian1

NEVA 85-03 11Sexauer, Ryse2

PLGR 85-04 10Kharsa, Dylan3

VACA 86-03  9Marson, Jake4

ROCK 86-06 10Riedel, Nathan5

OAKM 86-08 10Guzman, Leo6

WDCR 86-08 10Garcia, Samuel7

GRBA 87-08 10Shehadeh, Muhammad8

PLVA 88-05  9Snelling, Tyler9

NEVA 90-03 11Chidley, Kainan10

UNMI 94-03 10Schuchhardt, Quinn11

Flight   6 of  6   Finals

PLGR 95-04 10Kuhs, Carson1

WPRK 95-07 10Madera, Dominik2

CORD 96-04  9DeFranco, John3

GRBA 99-06  9Leonhardt, Gavin4

OARI 100-04 10Wilkin, Hunter5

ROCK 100-07 11Moriarty, Tate6

VACA 100-09  9Hill, Kaleb7

DECA 104-08 10Sivongxay, Zachary8

GRBA 111-02 10Bauer, Kai9

VDLL 111-10 10Sanderson, Benjamin10

OARI 135-08 10Esten, Dylan11

Event  19 Women Discus Throw Varsity

YrName   SchoolPos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals

WPRK ND 11Toa, Journey1

UNMI ND 12Hill, Nizhoni2

OAKM 43-05 11Valencia, Soren3

ROCK 47-05 12Malone, Lilli4

GRBA 52-07.75 12Aboukhadra, Hala5

VACA 54-01Demarest, Bailee6

ROCK 54-03 12Miers, Stella7

BEVI 55-01 12Ryan, Miley8

WPRK 55-11 12Sahni, Jyotpreet(Jojo)9

LUBU 56-06 12Flores Castro, Grabiyela10

BEVI 57-04 11Martin, Keira11

DECA 58-01.50 12Palu, Hevani12

Flight   2 of  4   Finals

DECA 59-10 11Seffern, Emma1

BEVI 61-08 11Green, Avalon2

DECA 62-04 11Manwaring, Karmen3

OAKM 62-07 11Bungur, Ema4

WDCR 63-07 11Richeleue, Bridgette5

CORD 65-02 11Wilson, Jenna6

CORD 66-00 12Meredith, Macey7

OAKM 66-11 12Chandrapal, Tara8

OAKM 68-05 11Ramos Gonzalez, Zaida9

BEVI 70-00 11Wassom, Natalie10

VACA 70-00.50 11Berlin, Madison11

GRBA 71-01.50 12Collamer, Lilli12

Flight   3 of  4   Finals

GRBA 73-09.50 12Johnson, Riley1

WPRK 73-11.50 12Goraya, Jia2

WDCR 77-07 11Lewis, Malia3

CORD 83-03 11Folorunsho, Erika4

VACA 86-07 11Cook, Susan5

PLGR 87-05.50 11Briggs-Pereira, JuLiyana6

WPRK 89-01 11Cory, Emily7

LUBU 89-11 11Gonzalez - Aguilar, Melissa8

GRBA 92-02 11Millan, Victoria (Vicky)9

VACA 92-02 12Wingert, Kylie10

VACA 92-04 12Amos, Kylee11

WECM 93-09 11Franklin, Sofia12

Flight   4 of  4   Finals

UNMI 95-06.50 12Diaz, Ruby1

ROCK 97-01 12Knight, Paige2

ROCK 98-04 12Casler, Callie3

NEVA 98-10 10Valentine, Elizabeth4

BMCH 100-08  9Andrews, Anaya5

NEVA 102-08 10Caddy, Charlotte6

BEVI 113-05 11Spratt, Erin7

PLGR 117-01.50 12Bothun, Aliya8

VDLL 123-05 11Hess, Madeline9

PLGR 125-09.75 11Ojukwu, Elizabeth10

WPRK 129-02 11Rogers, Alyssa11

RIAM 149-01 10Johnson, Sidney12

Event  20 Men Discus Throw Varsity

YrName   SchoolPos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  7   Finals

PLVA ND 11Carpenter, Everett1

PLGR ND 11Olana, Matti2

UNMI ND 11Jageman, Austin3

BMCH 40-00 12Naga, Ethan4

WPRK 46-01 11Grohs, Lana5

BEVI 57-00 11Cary, Hayden6

ROCK 60-03 12Lagarde, Gabriel7

PLVA 60-11 12Reed, Jackson8

BEVI 61-02 11Cofran, Michael9

BMCH 62-11 11Bernardino-Junio, Ethan10

WECM 64-05 11Kanith, Sahil11

OAKM 64-10 12Scott, Lucas12

Flight   2 of  7   Finals

CORD 65-06 11Cargo, Jackson1

GRBA 68-08.25 12Atkins, Aydin2

DECA 68-10.50 12Weaver, Kyle3

BEVI 69-09 12Fargo, Jesse4

GOSI 72-05 11Macias, Luis5

GRBA 74-03 11Rouse, Liam6

UNMI 74-09 12Darling, Grant7

GOSI 74-11 11Whitzel, Chase8

BEVI 76-01 11Siepak, Stetson9

GRBA 77-10 11De Leon, Victor10

GOSI 79-07 12Clark, Jordan11

VACA 81-02.50 11Tovar, Adrian12

PLVA 82-02.50 12Broadway, Tylend13
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Flight   3 of  7  (Event  20 Men Discus Throw Varsity)

WDCR 82-10 11Antonini, Lucca1

BEVI 82-11 12Jenkins, Curtis2

WDCR 83-02 11Swanson, Colton3

GRBA 86-07 11Atkins, Adam4

PARD 87-06 11Dixon, Jacob5

BMCH 88-07 11Maurice, Samuel6

VACA 88-08.50 11Morgan, Andrew7

NEVA 90-06 11Slavin, Waylon8

WDCR 90-08 10Mauck, Marcus9

PLVA 90-08.50 11Halderman, Jonah10

ROCK 90-10 12Malak, John11

OAKM 90-11 11Castaneda, Eliseo12

LUBU 92-01 12Yang, Lee13

Flight   4 of  7   Finals

GRBA 92-10 12Brown, Connor1

PLVA 94-09 12Garmany, Jaeden2

NEVA 95-00 11Edwards, Landon3

PLGR 95-10 12Strassburg, Elijah4

BEVI 97-04 11Karley, Austin5

VACA 97-04 11Slusher, Hudson6

VACA 97-04 11Stauder, Levi7

PLVA 98-00 12Carter, Reilly8

BEVI 99-07 11Norwood, Dvaughn9

ROCK 100-04 11Jakubiak, Justin10

DECA 100-05 12Shields, Michael11

PLVA 100-06 12Stearns, Gabe12

PLGR 101-00 12Dahdouh, Giovanni13

Flight   5 of  7   Finals

ROCK 102-01 12Bennion, Andrew1

WPRK 104-00 11Sheung, Noel2

PLVA 104-00 11Thao, Mason3

WPRK 104-06 11Doyle, Dashel4

BEVI 104-09.50 11Corfee, Matthew5

BEVI 104-10 11LaPask, Carter6

PLVA 105-09 11Rivera, Oliver7

DECA 106-00 12Thomas, Josiah8

OAKM 110-08 11Fischel, Caleb9

GRBA 110-09.50 11Do, Eunho10

PLVA 111-01 11Martin, Alejandro11

ROCK 112-09 11Miller, Jaxson12

VACA 113-00 10Ellis, Logan13

Flight   6 of  7   Finals

GRBA 115-07 12Nemitz, Hudson1

GRBA 116-02.50 12Ramirez, Nathan2

OARI 116-05 11Jennings, Jakeb3

FRTN 116-06 12Worthy, Sean4

GRBA 117-01 12Hegna, Casey5

PLGR 117-04 11Kivi-Umanzor, Brandon6

PLVA 120-03 11Amerson, Devin7

OARI 121-00 11Powers, Americo8

PLVA 121-02 12Nevens, Luke9

NEVA 121-10 12Pack, Connor10

WPRK 122-01 12Barney, Kyle11

GRBA 123-05.50 12Dyce, Jackson12

DECA 126-11 11Luzier, Zackariah13

Flight   7 of  7   Finals

DECA 127-01 12Melvin, Brian1

PLVA 127-02 12Drake, Grayson2

VACA 128-06.50 11Malihan, Liam3

BERI 132-00 12Billingsley, Thomas4

BEVI 132-01 11Josue, Henry5

DECA 137-10.50 12Edwards, Brady6

DECA 139-05 12Baker, Emil7

PLGR 139-10 12LaMarca, Matthew8

ROCK 141-11 11Hannon, Bradford9

OARI 142-09 12Roseveare, Braylon10

OARI 145-07 11Castro, Alex11

GRBA 149-01.50 12Wiseman, Caleb12

ROCK 153-03 12Linder, Gered13

Event  21 Girls Shot Put Junior Varsity

YrName   SchoolPos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals

LUBU ND  9Florez-Castro, Liliana1

BMCH 12-03.50 10Schmid, Aaralyn2

BMCH 13-05.50 10Brand, Emery3

CORD 13-08.00  9Marcos-Delarus, Priscila4

VACA 14-01.00  9Meehan, Alexia5

BMCH 14-07.50 10Molinares, Naomi6

WPRK 15-02.00  9Jingco, Izabel7

ROCK 16-04.00  9Hoffman, Emma8

OAKM 17-05.00 10Owen, Ziva9

CORD 17-06.00  9Diaz, Jimena10

VACA 17-08.50  9Rafael, Jessel11

Flight   2 of  4   Finals

PLVA 18-07.75  9Garnica, Ava1

WPRK 18-08.00 10Eagleton, Madelaine2

WPRK 18-08.00  9Aloya-Venson, Zeada3

GOSI 18-09.50  9Ledo, Caylee4

GRBA 18-11.00  9Mayo, Sloane5

GRBA 19-03.00 10Ayza, Ajaz6

PLVA 19-09.00  9Scott, Allison7

VACA 19-09.50 10Gonzalez, Natalie8

CORD 19-11.50  9Vang, Sophia9

PLVA 20-00.25  9Nelms, Alexa10

DECA 20-06.00 10Twing, Tessa11

ROCK 20-07.00  9Jones, Rieya12

LUBU 20-09.00 10Brisco, Keliese13

Flight   3 of  4   Finals

PLVA 21-04.00  9Seiler, Brooklyn1

GOSI 21-10.00  9Williams, Lily2

CORD 21-10.00  9Hernandez, Serenity3

CORD 21-10.25  9Lane, Hannah4

PLVA 22-01.00 10Thao, Shawnthe5

GRBA 22-05.00  9Williams, Folasade6

OAKM 22-06.25 10Fernandez, Aleena7

NEVA 22-07.00 12Enos, Katherine8

VACA 22-10.50  9Pledger, Audrey9

GOSI 22-10.50  9Hall, Jamaica10

NEVA 23-01.00 10Rist, Rylee11

DECA 23-03.00 10Sutton, Adam12

GRBA 23-11.00  9Tidiane, Marleigh13

Flight   4 of  4   Finals

VACA 24-00.00 10Alvarez, Lilliana1

PLVA 24-01.00  9Adams, Olivia2

NEVA 24-03.00 11Berard, Jazlyn3

OAKM 24-09.00 10Geluk, Lucy4

GOSI 25-02.75 10Almendariz, Zoe5

PLVA 25-06.00  9Powell, Maryalice6

BEVI 25-06.50 10Rennis, Avia7

PLVA 25-08.00 10Zancanaro, Sophia8

CORD 25-11.25  9Mccullar, Jayden9

DECA 27-06.00  9Frazier, Chloe10

GOSI 27-07.50 10Simon, Lilly11

PLVA 27-11.50  9Plummer, Charlotte12

LUBU 28-04.50 10Suka Finau, Vaituolo13

Event  22 Boys Shot Put Junior Varsity

YrName   SchoolPos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  6   Finals

NEVA ND 11Chidley, Kainan1

VACA ND 10Hamitouche, Ryan2

VACA ND  9Chatstain, Liam3

PLGR ND 10Corona, Christian4

CORD ND  9Reed, Samuel5

VACA ND 10Waldren, Anthony6

VACA ND  9Berlin, Wyatt7

NEVA ND 11Sharp, Amadeus8

NEVA ND 11Sexauer, Ryse9

VACA ND  9Marson, Jake10

CORD 22-02.00  9Dopson, Andrew11

PLGR 22-09.00  9Gutierrez, Ruben12

Flight   2 of  6   Finals

BEVI 23-01.50  9Babers, Wynton1

PLGR 23-03.00 10Kharsa, Dylan2

GRBA 24-03.25 10Leonhardt, Brody3

CORD 24-07.50  9Guido-Lee, Damean4

LUBU 25-04.00  9Lyxouamay, Titan5

BMCH 25-04.25  9Geranios, Jasper6

BEVI 25-05.00  9Landers, Logan7

PLVA 27-00.00  9Eller, Zayne8

PLVA 27-00.00 10Sabelman, Jude9

BEVI 27-03.00  9Haley, Jackson10

CORD 27-09.00  9Wallace, Chas11

BEVI 28-00.00 10Petersen, Alec12

Flight   3 of  6   Finals

WPRK 28-00.00  9Ackerman, Levi1

GRBA 28-01.00  9Wright, Nathan2

CORD 29-02.50  9Simpson, Kayden3

VACA 30-00.00 10Garcia-Jacobo, Julian4

ROCK 30-00.00  9Forbes, Jacob5

OARI 30-02.50  9Baumann, Riley6

ROCK 30-10.00 10Riedel, Nathan7

GRBA 31-00.00 10DiProsper, Rocco8

PLVA 31-01.00  9Brewer, Christopher9

PLVA 31-06.00  9Barnard, Elijah10

OAKM 31-07.00 10Guzman, Leo11

CORD 31-07.50  9Johnson, Latrell12
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Flight   4 of  6  (Event  22 Boys Shot Put Junior Varsity)

PLGR 31-10.00 10Singh, Adwin1

WDCR 32-01.00  9Morales, Jakob2

PLVA 32-02.00 10Wilson, Cameron3

OARI 32-03.00  9Moyers, Nicolas4

DECA 32-11.00 10Hamaker, Anthony5

WPRK 33-01.00  9Reilley, Patrick6

NEVA 33-01.00 11Sharma, Govinda7

GRBA 33-06.00 10Shehadeh, Muhammad8

GRBA 33-09.00 10Asche, Wesley9

VACA 33-10.00  9Cruz Ibarra, Balian10

WPRK 34-00.00  9Cory, Tyler11

OARI 34-00.00 10Wilkin, Hunter12

Flight   5 of  6   Finals

OARI 34-00.00  9Bargiacchi, Gino1

WPRK 34-02.00 10Madera, Dominik2

PLGR 34-05.00  9Gazda, Ryan3

BEVI 34-06.00 10Dudley, Dean4

CORD 34-09.50  9DeFranco, John5

UNMI 35-09.25 10Schuchhardt, Quinn6

OARI 36-02.00 10Johnstone, Thomas7

VDLL 36-02.00 10Sanderson, Benjamin8

VDLL 36-03.00 10Boles, Brock9

BEVI 36-10.00 10Cruz-Clark, Xavier10

PLVA 37-01.50  9Snelling, Tyler11

PLGR 37-05.00 10Kuhs, Carson12

Flight   6 of  6   Finals

WDCR 38-00.75 10Garcia, Samuel1

ROCK 38-07.00 11Moriarty, Tate2

VDLL 38-08.00 10Hochanadel, Lucas3

WDCR 38-08.50  9Anderson, Deqlan4

WPRK 38-09.50  9Smalley, Chase5

PLGR 38-10.00  9Park-Hash, Brysen6

VACA 38-11.00  9Hill, Kaleb7

GRBA 39-02.50 10Bauer, Kai8

PLVA 39-07.00  9Harrison, Cooper9

GRBA 39-08.50  9Leonhardt, Gavin10

DECA 40-02.00 10Sivongxay, Zachary11

OARI 44-08.00 10Esten, Dylan12

Event  23 Women Shot Put Varsity

YrName   SchoolPos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  5   Finals

WPRK ND 11Toa, Journey1

PLGR ND 11Glimstad, Morgan2

BEVI 17-06.00 12Watson, Arianna3

LUBU 17-06.00 12Flores Castro, Grabiyela4

OAKM 18-00.00 11Valencia, Soren5

ROCK 19-05.00 12Malone, Lilli6

BEVI 19-05.00 11Martin, Keira7

WPRK 20-03.00 12Sahni, Jyotpreet(Jojo)8

OAKM 20-03.50 12Chandrapal, Tara9

DECA 20-10.00 12Palu, Hevani10

Flight   2 of  5   Finals

GRBA 20-11.00 12Aboukhadra, Hala1

VACA 21-00.50Demarest, Bailee2

WDCR 21-02.50 11Lewis, Malia3

BEVI 21-10.00 12Ryan, Miley4

CORD 21-11.00 11Wilson, Jenna5

BEVI 22-00.00 11Wassom, Natalie6

BEVI 22-01.00 11Green, Avalon7

WDCR 22-04.50 11Richeleue, Bridgette8

OAKM 22-08.75 11Geluk, Amy9

OAKM 23-01.25 12Schrey, Addison10

Flight   3 of  5   Finals

VACA 23-01.50 12Wingert, Kylie1

OAKM 23-04.25 11Ramos Gonzalez, Zaida2

GRBA 24-00.00 12Collamer, Lilli3

GRBA 24-06.00 12Johnson, Riley4

DECA 24-11.50 11Manwaring, Karmen5

UNMI 25-01.00 12Hill, Nizhoni6

ROCK 25-03.00 12Miers, Stella7

WPRK 25-09.00 12Goraya, Jia8

DECA 26-00.50 11Seffern, Emma9

OAKM 26-05.00 11Bungur, Ema10

CORD 26-05.50 12Meredith, Macey11

Flight   4 of  5   Finals

GRBA 26-10.00 11Millan, Victoria (Vicky)1

PLGR 27-00.00 11Briggs-Pereira, JuLiyana2

OARI 27-04.00 12Kipf, Cassandra3

VACA 27-04.50 11Berlin, Madison4

VACA 28-00.00 12Amos, Kylee5

ROCK 28-02.50 12Casler, Callie6

ROCK 28-04.50 12Knight, Paige7

VACA 29-05.50 11Cook, Susan8

CORD 29-06.00 11Folorunsho, Erika9

WPRK 29-10.00 11Cory, Emily10

PLGR 30-02.50 12Bothun, Aliya11

Flight   5 of  5   Finals

LUBU 31-08.75 11Gonzalez - Aguilar, Melissa1

UNMI 32-08.00 12Diaz, Ruby2

NEVA 33-01.00 10Caddy, Charlotte3

BMCH 33-02.00  9Andrews, Anaya4

WPRK 34-07.50 11Rogers, Alyssa5

VDLL 34-10.50 11Hess, Madeline6

NEVA 35-08.00 10Valentine, Elizabeth7

WECM 36-03.50 11Franklin, Sofia8

BEVI 38-04.00 11Spratt, Erin9

PLGR 39-03.75 11Ojukwu, Elizabeth10

RIAM 44-07.00 10Johnson, Sidney11

Event  24 Men Shot Put Varsity

YrName   SchoolPos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  7   Finals

UNMI ND 11Jageman, Austin1

PLVA ND 11Carpenter, Everett2

UNMI ND 12Leikauf, Easton3

BMCH ND 12Naga, Ethan4

GOSI ND 11McCoard, Cody5

OARI 17-00.00 11Bennet, Nathan6

BEVI 23-06.00 11Cary, Hayden7

GOSI 23-09.00 11Macias, Luis8

GRBA 24-00.00 12Atkins, Aydin9

WECM 24-04.50 11Kanith, Sahil10

BMCH 24-10.50 11Bernardino-Junio, Ethan11

DECA 24-11.00 12Weaver, Kyle12

WPRK 25-00.00 11Grohs, Lana13

Flight   2 of  7   Finals

GRBA 26-00.00 11De Leon, Victor1

NEVA 26-00.00 11Edwards, Landon2

UNMI 27-11.00 12Darling, Grant3

BMCH 28-00.50 11Maurice, Samuel4

PLGR 28-04.00 11Olana, Matti5

BEVI 28-06.00 11Cofran, Michael6

GRBA 28-06.50 11Rouse, Liam7

OAKM 28-09.00 12Scott, Lucas8

CORD 28-10.50 11Cargo, Jackson9

VACA 29-03.00 11Tovar, Adrian10

ROCK 29-04.00 12Lagarde, Gabriel11

BEVI 29-07.00 11Siepak, Stetson12

ROCK 29-10.00 12Malak, John13

Flight   3 of  7   Finals

GRBA 29-10.00 11Do, Eunho1

LUBU 30-00.00 12Yang, Lee2

PLVA 31-00.00 11Rivera, Oliver3

GRBA 31-05.75 12Brown, Connor4

WPRK 32-01.00 11Sheung, Noel5

PLVA 32-04.00 12Reed, Jackson6

GOSI 32-06.00 11Whitzel, Chase7

ROCK 32-06.50 11Jakubiak, Justin8

BEVI 32-07.00 12Jenkins, Curtis9

OAKM 33-01.50 11Castaneda, Eliseo10

BEVI 33-03.00 12Lluen, Wyatt11

GOSI 33-03.00 12Clark, Jordan12

BEVI 33-06.00 12Fargo, Jesse13
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Flight   4 of  7  (Event  24 Men Shot Put Varsity)

PLGR 33-07.00 12Strassburg, Elijah1

VACA 33-09.00 11Morgan, Andrew2

GRBA 33-09.50 12Hegna, Casey3

PLVA 34-03.00 11Halderman, Jonah4

PLVA 34-04.50 12Carter, Reilly5

WPRK 35-03.00 11Doyle, Dashel6

GRBA 35-03.50 12Dyce, Jackson7

VACA 35-03.50 11Stauder, Levi8

VACA 35-07.50 11Slusher, Hudson9

PLGR 35-07.50 12LaMarca, Matthew10

BEVI 35-11.50 11LaPask, Carter11

PLVA 36-02.00 12Broadway, Tylend12

BEVI 36-04.00 11Josue, Henry13

Flight   5 of  7   Finals

PLVA 36-09.00 12Stearns, Gabe1

FRTN 36-11.75 12Worthy, Sean2

BEVI 37-01.00 11Norwood, Dvaughn3

OAKM 37-03.50 11Fischel, Caleb4

PLVA 37-04.00 12Nevens, Luke5

ROCK 37-05.00 11Miller, Jaxson6

NEVA 37-05.50 11Slavin, Waylon7

VACA 37-07.00 10Ellis, Logan8

GRBA 37-09.00 12Turner, Sean9

WDCR 38-00.00 11Swanson, Colton10

BEVI 38-04.00 11Karley, Austin11

PLVA 38-06.00 11Amerson, Devin12

DECA 38-06.00 12Thomas, Josiah13

Flight   6 of  7   Finals

GRBA 38-10.00 12Ramirez, Nathan1

PLGR 39-01.00 11Kivi-Umanzor, Brandon2

VACA 39-03.00 11Malihan, Liam3

DECA 39-03.50 12Shields, Michael4

ROCK 39-04.50 12Bennion, Andrew5

BEVI 39-09.00 11Corfee, Matthew6

PLGR 40-02.00 12Dahdouh, Giovanni7

PLVA 40-05.50 11Martin, Alejandro8

PLVA 40-08.00 11Thao, Mason9

OARI 41-04.50 11Powers, Americo10

WDCR 41-05.50 11Antonini, Lucca11

WPRK 42-00.00 12Barney, Kyle12

NEVA 42-05.50 12Pack, Connor13

Flight   7 of  7   Finals

ROCK 42-06.00 11Hannon, Bradford1

PLVA 43-10.50 12Garmany, Jaeden2

DECA 44-06.00 12Melvin, Brian3

WDCR 44-10.00 10Mauck, Marcus4

PLVA 45-06.50 12Drake, Grayson5

DECA 45-10.50 11Luzier, Zackariah6

OARI 46-06.00 11Jennings, Jakeb7

BERI 48-00.50 12Billingsley, Thomas8

OARI 48-01.50 11Castro, Alex9

DECA 49-02.00 12Edwards, Brady10

OARI 50-00.50 12Roseveare, Braylon11

ROCK 51-05.00 12Linder, Gered12

DECA 52-04.50 12Baker, Emil13


